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199202100000
04335

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 960

199202100000
04347

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 956

199202100000
04390

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 951

199202100000
04401

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 958

199202100000
04430

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 961

199202100000
04436

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 954

199202100000
04440

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 957

199202100000
04447

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 950

199202100000
04463

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 959

199202100000
04480

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 949

199202100000
04495

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 953

199202100000
04503

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 955

199202100000
04526

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

387 952


